

FESTIVAL JEWEL ORDER FORM

Name :
Lodge : Number :
Address:
Post Code:
Please send Festival Jewel(s) to me at the above address.
The qualification criteria for the Festival Jewel is detailed at the foot of this application form.
The cost of each jewel ordered is £16.00 (£15.00 plus £1.00 postage & packing) and payment can be made either by cheque or by Bacs. Please indicate your chosen method of payment as follows:-
BACS: £16.00 to Derbyshire Festival 2025 Sort Code 60.12.01, Account no. 32533470 quoting your surname and `Jewel' .
The jewel(s) are for my own use as a qualified Steward of the Derbyshire Festival 2025.
Signed :Date :

Please complete this form and send preferably via email to <u>derbyshirefestival2025@gmail.com</u> or by post to: The Festival Treasurer, Provincial Office, 457 Burton Road, Littleover, Derby, DE23 6XX

Jewels will be dispatched as soon as possible.

The Festival Jewel is available to those who have qualified as 'Stewards of the Derbyshire Festival' by donating a minimum of £350 to the Derbyshire Festival 2025, or who have taken out a pledge to donate a minimum of £350 and who have already paid at least £100 of that pledge at the point of application.

